
GP
LG

Credit CGPA

SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SYLHET

NAME OF INSTITUTE: SYLHET ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SYLHET
TABULATION SHEET

2nd Year 1st Semester Final Examination 2017
Name of the Department: Civil  Engineering                                                                                                            

     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333501

MD. ABDUR RAZZAK
61 3.413.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

2.00

C-

3.50

A- B+
1 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.34

B+

3.25

B+
2015333502

MEHEDI MAHBUB GALIB
61 2.932.00

C-

3.00

B

3.25

B+

2.75

B-

3.75

A

2.75

B-

2.50

C+

3.25

B+ B-
2 4.00

A+

3.75

A
22.5 3.04

B

2.75

B-
2015333503

MD. ARIFUL ISLAM
59 3.373.25

B+

3.75

A

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

3.00

B B+
3 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.16

B

2.75

B-
2015333504

MD. RAIHAN
61 3.773.75

A

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A
4 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.77

A

4.00

A+
2015333506

MUHTASIM RAHMAN NAFE
61 3.643.75

A

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A

3.50

A- A-
5 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.85

A

4.00

A+
2015333508

MD.NUZHATH JAMIL
61 3.874.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A
6 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.98

A

4.00

A+
2015333509

SHAHED AHMED
61 3.613.50

A-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+ A-
7 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.76

A

4.00

A+
2015333510

MD. MASUD REZA APU
61 3.293.00

B

3.75

A

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

2.50

C+

3.00

B B+
8 3.25

B+

3.75

A
20.5 3.2

B

4.00

A+
2015333511

PUJA CHOWDHURY
61 3.372.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

3.75

A B+
9 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.29

B+

3.00

B
2015333512

ORKA CHANDA
56.5 2.542.75

B-

3.75

A

0.00

F

3.00

B

2.00

C-

0.00

F

2.25

C C+
10 2.50

C+

3.75

A
16 2.72

C+

2.50

C+
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GP
LG

Credit CGPA

SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SYLHET

NAME OF INSTITUTE: SYLHET ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SYLHET
TABULATION SHEET

2nd Year 1st Semester Final Examination 2017
Name of the Department: Civil  Engineering                                                                                                            

     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333515

NASIF AHMED
61 3.434.00

A+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.00

B

3.25

B+ B+
11 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.54

A-

3.50

A-
2015333516

ARIFUL KARIM RIZVI
59 2.552.00

C-

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.25

C

2.00

C-

2.25

C C+
12 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 2.71

C+

2.50

C+
2015333518

BODRUN YEASMIN BORNA
61 3.523.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.00

B

3.00

B

3.00

B A-
13 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.37

B+

4.00

A+
2015333519

MD. MUNIB HOSSAIN
61 3.434.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.00

B

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+ B+
14 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.64

A-

3.50

A-
2015333520

SHAHRAJ MAJUMDER JAMI
49 2.863.00

B

3.50

A-

2.00

C-

3.25

B+

0.00

F

2.00

C-

0.00

F B-
15 0.00

F

3.75

A
13.5 2.89

B-

3.50

A-
2015333521

MD. RAKIBUL ALAM
61 3.654.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A- A-
16 4.00

A+

4.00

A+
20.5 3.78

A

3.00

B
2015333522

MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN
61 3.773.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A A
17 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.76

A

4.00

A+
2015333523

JUHRA SIDDIKA MUNNI
61 3.453.00

B

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.50

A- B+
18 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.38

B+

3.75

A
2015333524

KAZI MINHAJUR RAHMAN
61 3.022.75

B-

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

2.50

C+

2.75

B- B
19 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.13

B

3.75

A
2015333525

MD. IMRANUL HOQUE
59 3.123.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.75

A

2.75

B-

3.00

B B
20 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.31

B+

3.00

B

Name, Signature & Date:
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Member of the Exam. Committee:  01) ..........................................                          02) ............................................                       03) ............................................                    04) ..........................................
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SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SYLHET

NAME OF INSTITUTE: SYLHET ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SYLHET
TABULATION SHEET

2nd Year 1st Semester Final Examination 2017
Name of the Department: Civil  Engineering                                                                                                            

     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333526

SHOUB-BIN-SHAHZAD
61 3.564.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

2.00

C-

4.00

A+ A-
21 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.58

A-

3.00

B
2015333529

HASAN CHOWDHURY
61 3.633.25

B+

4.00

A+

3.00

B

4.00

A+

3.00

B

3.50

A-

3.50

A- A-
22 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.52

A-

4.00

A+
2015333530

MD. SUMAN PRAMANIK
61 3.12.75

B-

3.00

B

3.75

A

2.50

C+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.00

B B
23 4.00

A+

3.75

A
22.5 3.19

B

3.25

B+
2015333531

GOURAB MONDAL
61 2.852.25

C

3.75

A

2.25

C

3.25

B+

2.25

C

2.75

B-

3.75

A B-
24 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.02

B

3.00

B
2015333532

PABITRA BARMAN
61 3.423.00

B

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.75

A B+
25 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.41

B+

3.50

A-
2015333533

KHADEMUL MURSALIN KE
61 2.973.00

B

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+ B-
26 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.21

B

3.25

B+
2015333535

S.M.FAHAD
61 3.563.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.25

B+

4.00

A+ A-
27 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.65

A-

3.50

A-
2015333536

AFSARUZZAMAN MANNAJ
61 3.383.75

A

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+ B+
28 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.51

A-

3.25

B+
2015333537

AFZAL HOSSAN
59 3.242.50

C+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

2.00

C-

3.75

A

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.00

B B
29 4.00

A+

3.75

A
22.5 3.21

B

3.25

B+
2015333539

MD. NAZMUL ALI SHAIKH
61 3.213.00

B

3.75

A

2.25

C

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

2.25

C

3.50

A- B
30 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.2

B

3.50

A-

Name, Signature & Date:
Chairman of the Exam. Committee: ...........................................................................................................                                                                                   Controller of Examination:...............................................

Member of the Exam. Committee:  01) ..........................................                          02) ............................................                       03) ............................................                    04) ..........................................
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Credit CGPA

SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SYLHET

NAME OF INSTITUTE: SYLHET ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SYLHET
TABULATION SHEET

2nd Year 1st Semester Final Examination 2017
Name of the Department: Civil  Engineering                                                                                                            

     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333540

MD. ROBIN BHUIYAN
61 3.44.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.75

A

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

4.00

A+ B+
31 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.67

A-

3.50

A-
2015333541

TANUSREE PAUL CHOUDHU
59 3.062.50

C+

3.75

A

3.00

B

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

3.00

B B
32 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.22

B

3.25

B+
2015333542

MD. ABDULLAH ZUBAIR
61 3.423.00

B

4.00

A+

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+ B+
33 3.50

A-

4.00

A+
20.5 3.48

B+

4.00

A+
2015333543

MD. MEHADI HASSAN CHO
59 3.512.75

B-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+ A-
34 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.51

A-

4.00

A+
2015333544

MD. ABU NAIM
61 3.193.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.50

A- B
35 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.46

B+

3.50

A-
2015333545

MD. MEHEDI HASAN SARKE
56 2.862.00

C-

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.75

A

2.50

C+

2.50

C+

2.00

C- B-
36 3.00

B

3.75

A
22.5 2.78

B-

3.25

B+
2015333546

MD MOHAN
61 3.083.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.00

B B
37 3.50

A-

3.75

A
20.5 3.32

B+

3.75

A
2015333547

MD. TASBIRUL HUSSAIN
61 3.554.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

4.00

A+

3.50

A- A-
38 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.68

A-

4.00

A+
2015333548

S. M. TOWHIDUL ISLAM
59 3.273.00

B

3.75

A

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.75

A B+
39 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.54

A-

3.75

A
2015333549

KHAN JAHAN ALI RASEL
61 3.152.50

C+

3.75

A

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

2.75

B- B
40 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.2

B

3.50

A-

Name, Signature & Date:
Chairman of the Exam. Committee: ...........................................................................................................                                                                                   Controller of Examination:...............................................

Member of the Exam. Committee:  01) ..........................................                          02) ............................................                       03) ............................................                    04) ..........................................

Tabulators:                                    01) ...............................................                          02) ...............................................                       03) ...............................................



GP
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Credit CGPA

SHAHJALAL UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SYLHET

NAME OF INSTITUTE: SYLHET ENGINEERING COLLEGE, SYLHET
TABULATION SHEET

2nd Year 1st Semester Final Examination 2017
Name of the Department: Civil  Engineering                                                                                                            

     Examination Held in December 2017 Session: 2015 - 2016

CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333551

PRIANKA RANI BHOWMIK
61 3.353.75

A

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

3.50

A-

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

3.75

A B+
41 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.55

A-

4.00

A+
2015333552

MUSTANZID MOSTAFA
53 2.92.50

C+

2.75

B-

3.75

A

0.00

F

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

2.25

C

2.50

C+ B-
42 2.75

B-

3.75

A
20.5 2.89

B-

3.75

A
2015333553

RIFA SANZIDAH
61 3.313.25

B+

3.75

A

3.00

B

3.25

B+

3.00

B

3.50

A-

3.25

B+ B+
43 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.35

B+

3.50

A-
2015333554

MD ZUBAIR AHMED ASIF
61 2.872.25

C

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.25

B+

2.50

C+

3.25

B+

2.25

C B-
44 3.00

B

3.75

A
20.5 2.88

B-

3.25

B+
2015333555

MD. JAMI AHMED
61 3.313.25

B+

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

4.00

A+

2.75

B-

4.00

A+

3.00

B B+
45 2.75

B-

3.75

A
20.5 3.3

B+

4.00

A+
2015333556

RAHADUZZAMAN
59 3.253.25

B+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

3.75

A

3.25

B+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+ B+
46 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.41

B+

3.50

A-
2015333557

SREJONA RANI SUTRADHA
61 3.784.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.75

A A
47 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.77

A

3.75

A
2015333558

SULTAN MAHMUD
56 3.193.75

A

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

3.25

B+

3.00

B

3.25

B+ B
48 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.38

B+

3.50

A-
2015333559

ASAD AHMED
61 3.453.25

B+

4.00

A+

2.50

C+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

4.00

A+ B+
49 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.53

A-

4.00

A+
2015333560

TANVIR AHAMED NAYEEM
61 3.63.50

A-

4.00

A+

3.50

A-

3.25

B+

4.00

A+

4.00

A+

3.50

A- A-
50 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.71

A-

4.00

A+
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CE 100
1.50

GP
LG

CE 101
2.00

GP
LG

MATH103
3.00

GP
LG

CHEM101
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 103
3.00

GP
LG

PHY 104
1.50

GP
LG

ENG 101
2.00

GP
LG

SS 103
2.00

GP
LG

SS 105
2.00

GP
LG

CE 305
3.00

GP
LG

CE 300
1.50

GP
LG

CE 307
3.00

GP
LG

CE 304
1.50

GP
LG

SS 301
2.00

GP
LG

CE 308
1.50

GP
LG

MATH303
3.00

LG

1st to 3rd 
Semester

GP
LG

CE 309
2.00

GP
LG

CE 306
1.50

Credit GPA
LG

3rd Semester

Registration
Student's Name

SL
NO.

Course Number ---->
Credit of the Course ---->

GP
LG

ME 302
1.50

2015333561

MD. MINHAZ MAHMUD CH
55 3.032.25

C

2.25

C

3.25

B+

0.00

F

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

2.50

C+

0.00

F B
51 2.50

C+

3.75

A
16.5 2.72

C+

2.75

B-
2015333562

MD.MISBAQUL ASFER TALU
61 3.072.50

C+

2.75

B-

3.25

B+

2.50

C+

3.50

A-

2.75

B-

2.50

C+

3.50

A- B
52 4.00

A+

3.75

A
23.5 3.05

B

3.25

B+
2015333563

MD. RANA TALUKDER
61 3.453.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.00

B

4.00

A+

3.75

A

2.75

B-

3.50

A- B+
53 4.00

A+

3.75

A
20.5 3.5

A-

4.00

A+
2014333519

MD ABU JAHED
61 3.283.00

B

3.50

A-

2.00

C-

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

2.50

C+

3.25

B+ B+
54 3.50

A-

3.75

A
20.5 3.08

B

3.25

B+
2014333520

MD. NAZMUL HUSSAIN
42 2.90.00

F

3.25

B+

0.00

F

3.25

B+

2.25

C

0.00

F

0.00

F B-
55 2.75

B-

3.75

A
8.5 2.99

B-

0.00

F
2014333554

TONDRA DABI
61 3.132.25

C

3.50

A-

3.50

A-

3.00

B

3.75

A

4.00

A+

3.00

B

3.25

B+ B
56 4.00

A+

3.75

A
22.5 3.36

B+

3.25

B+
2014333559

MD. MEHEDI HASAN
61 3.293.00

B

4.00

A+

3.25

B+

3.50

A-

3.75

A

3.25

B+

2.50

C+ B+
57 3.75

A

3.75

A
20.5 3.33

B+

3.50

A-
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